Development
Benoit
Deerwood
Sabine
Landry
Arbours At Acadiana
Arbours at Bordeaux
Arbours at Lafayette
Galilee City

Highland

King Oaks

Parkway

Loop

Renaud

Ridge

vinyards

Le Jolliet
Natchitoches Thomas
Arbours At Lake Charles
Lakeside Gardens

Morningside at Gertsner Place
Calcasieu Heights

Capstone at the Oaks

Chateau Du Lac

Fairmont Towers

MacArthur Place

Woodring Apartments Phase 2
Belle Maison

CDBG Awarded

Original Award
10,725,000.00
14,472,400.00
7,002,017.00
9,170,626.00
9,025,000.00
9,250,000.00
11,150,000.00
7,933,369.00

Opt Out
Opt Out
Opt Out
Rescinded
Closed
Opt Out
Opt Out
Rescinded

1st Supplemental
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Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Award
1,373,320.00
2,479,905.00
1,168,539.00
2,711,911.00

533,739.00

1,068,230.00

768,890.00
Opt Out
Total Ask

2nd Supplemental Request

1,175,599.00

1,750,000.00

1,600,000.00

1,574,079.00

1,100,000.00

1,300,000.00

300,000.00

1,659,540.00

10,459,218.00
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No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
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Total CDBG if
Awarded
13,273,919.00
18,702,305.00
9,770,556.00
13,456,616.00
10,658,739.00
11,618,230.00
12,218,890.00
9,592,909.00

R R SRV AR RV SV SV VS

Original TDC
23,559,750.00
42,679,908.00
25,815,805.00
29,083,652.00
24,400,325.00
22,784,609.00
28,004,596.00
20,253,517.00
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New TDC
25,316,053.00
40,953,099.00
29,203,161.00
27,357,281.00
29,229,135.00
26,711,144.00
32,733,953.00
20,977,924.00

# Units
78
144
90
96
84
76
96
76

CDBG Per Unit if Awarded
170,178.45
129,877.12
108,561.73
140,173.08
126,889.75
152,871.44
127,280.10
126,222.48
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RV R SRV AR RV SV SV SV S

Per Unit total Cost
324,564.78
284,396.52
324,479.56
284,971.67
347,965.89
351,462.42
340,978.68
276,025.32



