

Development	CDBG Awarded		1st Supplemental		Total CDBG if		Original TDC	New TDC	# Units	CDBG Per Unit if Awarded	Per Unit total Cost
	Original Award	Award	2nd Supplemental Request	Awarded	Original TDC	New TDC					
Benoit	\$ 10,725,000.00	\$ 1,373,320.00	\$ 1,175,599.00	\$ 13,273,919.00	\$ 23,559,750.00	\$ 25,316,053.00	78	\$ 170,178.45	\$	324,564.78	
Deerwood	\$ 14,472,400.00	\$ 2,479,905.00	\$ 1,750,000.00	\$ 18,702,305.00	\$ 42,679,908.00	\$ 40,953,099.00	144	\$ 129,877.12	\$	284,396.52	
Sabine	\$ 7,002,017.00	\$ 1,168,539.00	\$ 1,600,000.00	\$ 9,770,556.00	\$ 25,815,805.00	\$ 29,203,161.00	90	\$ 108,561.73	\$	324,479.56	
Landry	\$ 9,170,626.00	\$ 2,711,911.00	\$ 1,574,079.00	\$ 13,456,616.00	\$ 29,083,652.00	\$ 27,357,281.00	96	\$ 140,173.08	\$	284,971.67	
Arbours At Acadiana	\$ 9,025,000.00	\$ 533,739.00	\$ 1,100,000.00	\$ 10,658,739.00	\$ 24,400,325.00	\$ 29,229,135.00	84	\$ 126,889.75	\$	347,965.89	
Arbours at Bordeaux	\$ 9,250,000.00	\$ 1,068,230.00	\$ 1,300,000.00	\$ 11,618,230.00	\$ 22,784,609.00	\$ 26,711,144.00	76	\$ 152,871.44	\$	351,462.42	
Arbours at Lafayette	\$ 11,150,000.00	\$ 768,890.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 12,218,890.00	\$ 28,004,596.00	\$ 32,733,953.00	96	\$ 127,280.10	\$	340,978.68	
Galilee City	\$ 7,933,369.00	Opt Out	\$ 1,659,540.00	\$ 9,592,909.00	\$ 20,253,517.00	\$ 20,977,924.00	76	\$ 126,222.48	\$	276,025.32	
		Total Ask		\$ 10,459,218.00							

Highland	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
King Oaks	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
Parkway	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
Loop	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
Renaud	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
Ridge	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
Vinyards	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
Le Joliet	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
Natchitoches Thomas	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
Arbours At Lake Charles	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal
Lakeside Gardens	No 2nd Supplemental Submittal

Morningside at Gertsner Place	Opt Out	Closed
Calcasieu Heights	Opt Out	Closed
Capstone at the Oaks	Opt Out	Closed
Chateau Du Lac	Rescinded	
Fairmont Towers	Closed	Closed
MacArthur Place	Opt Out	Closed
Woodring Apartments Phase 2	Opt Out	Closed
Belle Maison	Rescinded	